To live or die in
Entebe

Elvis& Frank

Tanabata in the
Planetanya

A graffiti artist
of one day at the
Museum.

Life in the depth of
the sea

Stars +Beaches

Jazz Club North

Maccabiah Village -
Netanya is hosting
the 21st Maccabiah
Games

4.7

6.7

1.7

8.7

9.7

10.7

13.7

14-22.7

19:00

20.30

17:30

10:00

11:00

17:30

20:00

09:00
19:00*

At the Netanya
Museum

Auditorium Hall,

Planetanya

the Museum

at the Museum

Promenades
+Sironit beach

Museum “Beit Ha-
beer” 17 Sokolov

Poleg Beach

Showing the film about Jean Jaque
Maimoni from Netanya who was killed
during Yonatan operation but his
memory was forgotten. meeting with
Eyal Bores, the film director.

Orit Wolf hosts Natan Datner and the
Beer Sheva Sinfonieta Elvis Presly &
Frank Sinatra wear classics

Every year on July 7th Japan celebrates
the Holiday of Lovers or the " Holiday of
the Stars"

A tour in the Museum + workshop for
the whole family.

Meeting with sea animals with Nature
instructor Eli Ofir

Alampoon tour + star watching (with
the Planetanya)

You are invited to enjoy swing, blues and
bossa nova in a romantic atmosphere
with the band “Maim Shketim”

A giant sports area for the entire family
will be created on the beach, with
sunset performances by Mosh Ben Ari
(July 18), Teapacks (July 19), and food
trucks with dishes from all over the
world. The public is invited to watch
beach volleyball, beach soccer, 3x3
basketball, sport climbing, surfing, and
for the first time also Israel’s official
ninja championships. After the official
competitions, the public will be able

to try out and use the sports facilities
itself.

15 shekel

Payable event

Payable event

book now

Free of charge

Free of charge

20 shekel

Payable event

book now

Entrance to
the facilities is
free of charge
with advance
registration
on the

book now


https://planetanya.smarticket.co.il/
https://tickchak.co.il/29487
https://www.maccabiah.com/en/

From the Ma'abara
to stage.

Intergenerational

portrait

Netanya the
Moshava

Premier 2022 -
request

Piano in 8 hands &
40 fingers

A tourin a nostalgic
essence

stretching wings

Summer blossom

Around the Finjan

From up above -
filming from house
roofs

in a Yemenite
rhythm

"Kamtza ubar

Kamtza"

Puppets tell their
story

Why was Jerusalem
destroyed?

Stars +Beaches

Festivokali

Festivokali

Festivokali

Grandmotherina
nostalgic style

Pictures which
changed the face of
Astronomy

Each wave brings
back a memory

14.7

15.7

16.7

20.7

21.7

227

23.7

25.7

25.7

29.7

30.7

1.8

5.8

6.8

8.8

8-10.8

8-10.8

8-10.8

9.8

9.8

1.8

19:00

10:30

11:00

20.30

20.00

10:30

11:00

17:00

19:30

10:30

11:00

17:00

10:30

11:00

17:30

21.00-
23.00

18.00-
20.00

23.00

18:30

20:00

17:30

At the Museum

at the Museum

at town center

Auditorium

Auditorium

at the Museum

At the Museum

Winter Pond

in the Alonim forest

in the City center

At the town center

at the Museum

at the Museum.

At the Museum

Promenades +

Sironit beach A

Ir Yamim
Amphitheater

Piano compound

Einstein Hall

at the Museum

The Planetanya

At the Museum

A moving and exciting story.
The life story of Yehudit Enoshi

A tour of learning legacy and a workshop
of an intergenerational portrait taken by
a smartphone. Directed by Nurit Mozes.

A theatrical tour about the history of
Netanya the Moshava. Directed & acted
by Erez Dayan

Chavatzalot group

Jerusalem Symphony Orchestra

A tour of learning legacy sites and
fashion for grandmothers + daughters .

Meeting with Israeli birds with Nature
instructor Eli Ofir.

A tour directed by Tal Levanoni and the
Museum crew

75 years of "affair" a story of a
researcher, rare interview parts.
Instructed by Peleg Levi.

Photographing tour for amateur
photographers by Nurit Mozes.

A tour from the Museum to the
Yemenite Legacy Museum. Directed by
Eti Ben Shalom.

A puppet Theater with Dana from The
Bubana Theater

Children create paper puppets and tell a
story.

A meeting with Mr Haim Reinwurtz
about Tishaa Be'Av

A lampoon tour +star watching (with the
Planetanya)
Hebrew son rforman :

9/8 - Dani Sanderson hosts Mazi
Cohen, 10/8 - Tribute to Yoram Tehar

Lev - Simphoniet Ra'anana conducted
by David Zeba hosting..

Singing groups from around the country

Singing into the night - three tribute
evenings:

8.8 - Uri Zohar and the movies - Yoav
Kutner narrating

9.8 - Matok Matok a tribute to Yigal
Bashan & Uzi Hitman

10.8 - "Haperach Begani" a tribute
to Avihu Medina, Israel Price Winner
narrated by Dan Shapira

A fashion workshop for grandmothers
and granddaughters (price enrolling) a
present for each family.

Join us when we research and
understand the pictures which changed
the face of Astronomy which we know
from the first pictures which were taken
from earth towards the various objects
in the sky.

A singing tour in the beaches.

20 shekel

Free of charge

Free of charge

Payable event

Payable event

30 shekel

Free of charge

15 shekel

20 shekel

30 shekel

Free of charge

15 shekel

Free of charge

Free of charge

15 shekel

Payable event

Entrance free

15 shekel
per child
grandmothers
free of charge

book now

Free of
charge.


https://planetanya.smarticket.co.il/%D7%94%D7%AA%D7%9E%D7%95%D7%A0%D7%95%D7%AA_%D7%A9%D7%A9%D7%99%D7%A0%D7%95_%D7%90%D7%AA_%D7%A4%D7%A0%D7%99_%D7%94%D7%90%D7%A1%D7%98%D7%A8%D7%95%D7%A0%D7%95%D7%9E%D7%99%D7%94/?id=9852

The Spanish Dream
A creation of
Nature

AFlat tolet
Summer blossom
The Queen of the
Kerem

Cloths story

(and whatis
underneath...)

Awooden leg-a
gesture evening for
Beni Berman

Summer events in
the Winter Pond

Summer events in
the Winter Pond

Children paint
mandalas

Netanya the

Moshavaat

"Chorim" (holes)
showing the
documentary movie
and meeting the
director

A trip to the
Amazonas

Painting mandalas

Percussion Festival

Percussion Festival

Percussion Festival

Percussion Festival

Percussion Festival

Percussion Festival
Percussion Festival
Elvis

A graffiti artist of
one day

From the Ma'abara
to stage

End of Summer

Netanya’s Big Beer
Festival

1.8

12.8

13.8

15.8

15.8

15.8

16.8

16.8

18.8

19.8

20.8

22.8

22.8

22.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

24.8

25.8

25.8

25.8

25.8

26.8

27.8

30.8

30-31.8

20.30

10:30

11:00

17:00

20.30

19:30

19:30

21.00-
23.00

21.00-
23.00

10:30

11:00

19:00

17:00

18:30

11.00

19.30-

20-30

21.00-
23.00

22.00-
24.00

11.00

18.00

21.00

20.30

10:00

11:00

19.00

23:00-
19:00

Auditorium

at the Museum

at the Museum

Winter Pond

Auditorium

At the Museum

At the Museum

Winter Pond Park

Winter Pond Park

at the Museum

At the town center

At in the Museum

at the Museum

At the Museum.

Tremolo Center

At the Fountainin
the screens square

City Center

City Center

Tremolo Center

Tremolo Center
City center

Auditorium

at the Museum

At the Museum

City Center

The new
Independence
Square. Western
part

A trip to the South of Spain with Orit
Gavriel - singer & Simphoniet Ra‘'anan

A workshop of preparing mobiles from
natural materials.

An hour of tale with Dana from the
Bubana

A tour directed by Tal Levanoni and the
Museum crew

A tribute to Auva Ozeri by the
Association of Society & Culture

The tale of Edit&Tsipora salon.
Daughters tell stories from the salon
along with music. Accompanied by
Nir Alon. On the hangers - a nostalgic
fashion show.

An evening of sing+ story with llana
Chen.

Hannan Ben Ari show

llay Botner & Yaldei Ha'chutz host Eliad
Nahum

A workshop of mandalas painting

A theatrical tour about the history of
Netanya the Moshava. Directed & acted
by Erez Dayan.

An unbelievable story of a Syrian father
whose life turns upside down, he
converts and builds a family in Israel
after his son got stabbed. Meeting the

director Shirley Berkowitz.

An animal show with Nature instructor
Eli Ofir

A workshop of Mandala painting for the
whole family.

Tremolo and the treasures of
Imagination

Kodo Life - A Japanese drumming in the
Sunset

Tremolo ensemble hosts the Dag
Nachash

DJ party and percussion with Mister
Black

100 years to Ksaniks Oded Gazhaile &
dancers

Family workshops
Tremolo in the Kikar

25 years to the death of Elvis Pressly -
the king of Rock 'N 'Roll

A tour in the Museum + workshop for
the whole family.

A moving and exciting story. The life
story of Yehudit Enoshi

A family event
A large number of different types of

beers, domestic and international, food
stalls, live music and more

Payable event

Free of charge

Free of charge

15 shekel

Payable event

20 shekel

20 shekel

Payable event

Payable event

Free of charge

Free of charge

20 shekel

15 shekel
15 shekel per
child.

adults free of

charge

Payable event

Free entrance

Free entrance

Free entrance

Payable event

Payable event
Free entrance

Payable event

Free of charge

Free of charge

Free entrance

Free entrance



THE NETANYA MUSEUM
3 McDonald Street, Netanya

THE CULTURE CENTE

4 Raziel St. Netanya

Tel: 09-8308851

Tel: 09-8308811

July -Qugust 2022

From one beach
to another

The square
library

Salsa dance

Magic sounds in
the square with
Eitan Gal

Multimedia
performances
on the water
screen in the
square.

Piano playing
+street artists
Creative
activities
Poetry evening
Planetanya

- the path to
space

14.7,21.7, 28.7, 4.8, 11.8
18.8, 25.8

Sundays +Tuesdays

Tuesdays

Thursdays 7.7, 14.7,
11.8,18.8

Wednesday, Thursday &
Saturday

every evening

every Sunday, Tuesday &

Friday
every Wednesday
July - August

Sun, Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri
(exp. 7.7 and 14.7)

EVENT DAY HOURS
Receiving Thursdays July August 19.00
Shabbat (apart 29/7 - 6/8)

Towards Thursdays, during July 19:00
Shabbat - a + August (apart 29.7

play + a story - 6.8)

Dancing Every Saturday night 20:00
Families 26.7,2.08, 9.08, 10:00
activity on 16.8,23.8

Tuesday

Tasting History 277 16:00
inthe Netanya 10.8

Market 24.8

17:30

17:00-
19:00

20:00

20:30-
22:00

20:30-
21:00

20:00-
21:00

17:00-

24:00

20:00-
22:00

10:00 1 Sugihara street

12:30
15:30

LOCATION

Gallery on the
cliff

At the Atzmaut
Square on the
deck stage

Ha'Atzmaut
square

At the Museum

the Netanya
Market

The beach

in the square

on the West
square close to
the descent to
the sea

The Atzmaut
Square, on the
square screens

on the square
fountain

in the piano of
the pedestrian
mall

the Tel Hai
Gallery

in the "Kikar pop"

corner

DETAILS

Music facing sunset

Singing events, sing along and a

story for Shabbat.

Folk dancing in the square with

PLANETANYA

Tel: 09-9597330

ENTRANCE

Free entrance

Free entrance

Free entrance

the best dance instructors

Navigation games and old time

10 shekel

professions are coming alive,
preparation of a pioneer meal

Market tours on Wednesday - A

60 shekel

directed tour between Tunisian
sandwich & burika. We will feel
the smells and tastes which are
unique to the Netanya Market

From Herzl beach to Blue

Free of charge

Bay beach and The beach in
a magnifying glass- a game
played in order to get to know

life on the beach

enriching children's plays

Media Noche Netanya - a salsa

Entrance free

Entrance free

party+ teaching the dance

Screening music parts

Screening the square
performances,.

Piano playing +street artists

Creative activities

poetess counters directed by

ShoshWieg

Enjoy a variety of workshops

Entrance free

Entrance free

Entrance free

Entrance free

Free entrance

Entrance fee

& experiencing space and

science: telescope quiz,

"citizens of space" show, a peep
to universe in virtual reality

glasses and more


mailto:museum.netanya@gmail.com

https://www.netanya-culture.co.il/ 
mailto:office@planetanya.org.il
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