Welcome to Netanya! Superior Control of the Contro



EVENT	DAY	HOURS	LOCATION	DETAILS	ENTRANCE
To live or die in Entebe	4.7	19:00	At the Netanya Museum	Showing the film about Jean Jaque Maimoni from Netanya who was killed during Yonatan operation but his memory was forgotten. meeting with Eyal Bores, the film director.	15 shekel
Elvis& Frank	6.7	20.30	Auditorium Hall,	Orit Wolf hosts Natan Datner and the Beer Sheva Sinfonieta Elvis Presly & Frank Sinatra wear classics	Payable event
Tanabata in the Planetanya	7.7	17:30	Planetanya	Every year on July 7th Japan celebrates the Holiday of Lovers or the " Holiday of the Stars"	Payable event
A graffiti artist of one day at the Museum.	8.7	10:00	the Museum	A tour in the Museum + workshop for the whole family.	Free of charge
Life in the depth of the sea	9.7	11:00	at the Museum	Meeting with sea animals with Nature instructor Eli Ofir	Free of charge
Stars +Beaches	10.7	17:30	Promenades +Sironit beach	A lampoon tour + star watching (with the Planetanya)	20 shekel
Jazz Club North	13.7	20:00	Museum "Beit Ha- beer" 17 Sokolov	You are invited to enjoy swing, blues and bossa nova in a romantic atmosphere with the band "Maim Shketim"	Payable event
Maccabiah Village - 14-22.7 09:00 Poleg Beach Netanya is hosting the 21st Maccabiah Games		Poleg Beach	A giant sports area for the entire family will be created on the beach, with sunset performances by Mosh Ben Ari (July 18), Teapacks (July 19), and food trucks with dishes from all over the world. The public is invited to watch beach volleyball, beach soccer, 3x3 basketball, sport climbing, surfing, and for the first time also Israel's official ninja championships. After the official competitions, the public will be able to try out and use the sports facilities itself.	Entrance to the facilities is free of charge with advance registration on the book now	

From the Ma'abara to stage.	14.7	19:00	At the Museum	A moving and exciting story. The life story of Yehudit Enoshi	20 shekel
Intergenerational portrait	15.7	10:30	at the Museum	A tour of learning legacy and a workshop of an intergenerational portrait taken by a smartphone. Directed by Nurit Mozes.	Free of charge
Netanya the Moshava	16.7	11:00	at town center	A theatrical tour about the history of Netanya the Moshava. Directed & acted by Erez Dayan	Free of charge
Premier 2022 - request	20.7	20.30	Auditorium	Chavatzalot group	Payable event
Piano in 8 hands & 40 fingers	21.7	20.00	Auditorium	Jerusalem Symphony Orchestra	Payable event
A tour in a nostalgic essence	22.7	10:30	at the Museum	A tour of learning legacy sites and fashion for grandmothers + daughters .	30 shekel
stretching wings	23.7	11:00	At the Museum	Meeting with Israeli birds with Nature instructor Eli Ofir.	Free of charge
Summer blossom	25.7	17:00	Winter Pond	A tour directed by Tal Levanoni and the Museum crew	15 shekel
Around the Finjan	25.7	19:30	in the Alonim forest	75 years of "affair" a story of a researcher, rare interview parts. Instructed by Peleg Levi.	20 shekel
From up above – filming from house roofs	29.7	10:30	in the City center	Photographing tour for amateur photographers by Nurit Mozes.	30 shekel
in a Yemenite rhythm	30.7	11:00	At the town center	A tour from the Museum to the Yemenite Legacy Museum. Directed by Eti Ben Shalom.	Free of charge
"Kamtza ubar Kamtza"	1.8	17:00	at the Museum	A puppet Theater with Dana from The Bubana Theater	15 shekel
Puppets tell their story	5.8	10:30	at the Museum.	Children create paper puppets and tell a story.	Free of charge
Why was Jerusalem destroyed?	6.8	11:00	At the Museum	A meeting with Mr Haim Reinwurtz about Tishaa Be'Av	Free of charge
Stars +Beaches	8.8	17:30	Promenades + Sironit beach A	A lampoon tour +star watching (with the Planetanya)	15 shekel
Festivokali	8-10.8	21.00- 23.00	Ir Yamim Amphitheater	Hebrew songs performances: 9/8 - Dani Sanderson hosts Mazi Cohen, 10/8 - Tribute to Yoram Tehar Lev - Simphoniet Ra'anana conducted by David Zeba hosting	Payable event
Festivokali	8-10.8	18.00- 20.00	Piano compound	Singing groups from around the country	Entrance free
Festivokali	8-10.8	23.00	Einstein Hall	Singing into the night – three tribute evenings: 8.8 - Uri Zohar and the movies – Yoav Kutner narrating	
				9.8 - Matok Matok a tribute to Yigal Bashan & Uzi Hitman 10.8 - "Haperach Begani" a tribute to Avihu Medina, Israel Price Winner narrated by Dan Shapira	
Grandmother in a nostalgic style	9.8	18:30	at the Museum	A fashion workshop for grandmothers and granddaughters (price enrolling) a present for each family.	15 shekel per child grandmothers free of charge
Pictures which changed the face of Astronomy	9.8	20:00	The Planetanya	Join us when we research and understand the pictures which changed the face of Astronomy which we know from the first pictures which were taken from earth towards the various objects in the sky.	
Each wave brings back a memory	11.8	17:30	At the Museum	A singing tour in the beaches.	Free of charge.

The Spanish Dream	11.8	20.30	Auditorium	A trip to the South of Spain with Orit Gavriel – singer & Simphoniet Ra'anan	Payable event
A creation of Nature	12.8	10:30	at the Museum A workshop of preparing mobiles from natural materials.		Free of charge
A Flat to let	13.8	11:00	at the Museum	An hour of tale with Dana from the Bubana	Free of charge
Summer blossom	15.8	17:00	Winter Pond	A tour directed by Tal Levanoni and the Museum crew	15 shekel
The Queen of the Kerem	15.8	20.30	Auditorium	A tribute to Auva Ozeri by the Association of Society & Culture	Payable event
Cloths story (and what is underneath)	15.8	19:30	At the Museum	The tale of Edit&Tsipora salon. Daughters tell stories from the salon along with music. Accompanied by Nir Alon. On the hangers – a nostalgic fashion show.	20 shekel
A wooden leg- a gesture evening for Beni Berman	16.8	19:30	At the Museum	An evening of sing+ story with Ilana Chen.	20 shekel
Summer events in the Winter Pond	16.8	21.00- 23.00	Winter Pond Park	Hannan Ben Ari show	Payable event
Summer events in the Winter Pond	18.8	21.00- 23.00	Winter Pond Park	llay Botner & Yaldei Ha'chutz host Eliad Nahum	Payable event
Children paint mandalas	19.8	10:30	at the Museum	A workshop of mandalas painting	Free of charge
Netanya the Moshavaat	20.8	11:00	At the town center	A theatrical tour about the history of Netanya the Moshava. Directed & acted by Erez Dayan.	Free of charge
"Chorim" (holes) showing the documentary movie and meeting the director	22.8	19:00	At in the Museum	An unbelievable story of a Syrian father whose life turns upside down, he converts and builds a family in Israel after his son got stabbed. Meeting the director Shirley Berkowitz.	20 shekel
A trip to the Amazonas	22.8	17:00	at the Museum	An animal show with Nature instructor Eli Ofir	15 shekel
Painting mandalas	22.8	18:30	At the Museum.	A workshop of Mandala painting for the whole family.	15 shekel per child. adults free of charge
Percussion Festival	23.8	11.00	Tremolo Center	Tremolo and the treasures of Imagination	Payable event
Percussion Festival	23.8	19.30- 20-30	At the Fountain in the screens square	Kodo Life – A Japanese drumming in the Sunset	Free entrance
Percussion Festival	23.8	21.00- 23.00	City Center	Tremolo ensemble hosts the Dag Nachash	Free entrance
Percussion Festival	24.8	22.00- 24.00	City Center	DJ party and percussion with Mister Black	Free entrance
Percussion Festival	25.8	11.00	Tremolo Center	100 years to Ksaniks Oded Gazhaile & dancers	Payable event
Percussion Festival	25.8	18.00	Tremolo Center	Family workshops	Payable event
Percussion Festival	25.8	21.00	City center	Tremolo in the Kikar	Free entrance
Elvis	25.8	20.30	Auditorium	25 years to the death of Elvis Pressly – the king of Rock 'N 'Roll	Payable event
A graffiti artist of one day	26.8	10:00	at the Museum	A tour in the Museum + workshop for the whole family.	Free of charge
From the Ma'abara to stage	27.8	11:00	At the Museum	A moving and exciting story. The life story of Yehudit Enoshi	Free of charge
End of Summer	30.8	19.00	City Center	A family event	Free entrance
Netanya's Big Beer Festival	30-31.8	31.8 23:00- The new 19:00 Independence Square. Western part		A large number of different types of beers, domestic and international, food stalls, live music and more	Free entrance

THE NETANYA MUSEUM

3 McDonald Street, Netanya Tel: 09-8308851

museum.netanya@gmail.com

THE CULTURE CENTE

4 Raziel St. Netanya Tel: 09-8308811

https://www.netanya-culture.co.il/

PLANETANYA

Tel: 09-9597330 office@planetanya.org.il

REPEATED EVENTS (WEEKLY FIXED) Tuly - August 2022

		0	0		
EVENT	DAY	HOURS	LOCATION	DETAILS	ENTRANCE
Receiving Shabbat	Thursdays July August (apart 29/7 - 6/8)	19.00	Gallery on the cliff	Music facing sunset	Free entrance
Towards Shabbat – a play + a story	Thursdays, during July + August (apart 29.7 - 6.8)	19:00	At the Atzmaut Square on the deck stage	Singing events, sing along and a story for Shabbat.	Free entrance
Dancing	Every Saturday night	20:00	Ha'Atzmaut square	Folk dancing in the square with the best dance instructors	Free entrance
Families activity on Tuesday	26.7, 2.08, 9.08, 16.8, 23.8	10:00	At the Museum	Navigation games and old time professions are coming alive, preparation of a pioneer meal	10 shekel
Tasting History in the Netanya Market	27.7 10.8 24.8	16:00	the Netanya Market	Market tours on Wednesday - A directed tour between Tunisian sandwich & burika. We will feel the smells and tastes which are unique to the Netanya Market	60 shekel
From one beach to another	14.7, 21.7, 28.7, 4.8, 11.8 18.8, 25.8	17:30	The beach	From Herzl beach to Blue Bay beach and The beach in a magnifying glass- a game played in order to get to know life on the beach	Free of charge
The square library	Sundays +Tuesdays	17:00- 19:00	in the square	enriching children's plays	Entrance free
Salsa dance	Tuesdays	20:00	on the West square close to the descent to the sea	Media Noche Netanya – a salsa party+ teaching the dance	Entrance free
Magic sounds in the square with Eitan Gal	Thursdays 7.7, 14.7, 11.8,18.8	20:30- 22:00	The Atzmaut Square, on the square screens	Screening music parts	Entrance free
Multimedia performances on the water screen in the square.	Wednesday, Thursday & Saturday		on the square fountain	Screening the square performances,.	Entrance free
Piano playing +street artists	every evening	20:00- 21:00	in the piano of the pedestrian mall	Piano playing +street artists	Entrance free
Creative activities	every Sunday, Tuesday & Friday		the Tel Hai Gallery	Creative activities	Entrance free
Poetry evening	every Wednesday		in the "Kikar pop" corner	poetess counters directed by ShoshWieg	Free entrance
Planetanya - the path to space	July – August Sun, Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri (exp. 7.7 and 14.7)	10:00 12:30 15:30	1 Sugihara street	Enjoy a variety of workshops & experiencing space and science: telescope quiz, "citizens of space" show, a peep to universe in virtual reality glasses and more	Entrance fee